•
Computen
catalog
NorthSloff
August 19'9
Contents
Page
Introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 1

Underwriters Laboratories listed .
Specifications
A. C. POWER : 115 volts , 250 watts , 60 Hz (Domestic)
230 volts , 250 watts , 50 Hz (International)
Environmental Limits
TEMPERATURE-operating 40°F to 100°F WC to 40°C)
RELATIVE HUMIDITY -20% to 80% no condensation
Dimensions
20" x 7.25" x 17.50"
HORIZON-I-32K
HORIZON comes complete with 4 MHz Z80A processor board,
32K RAM board , disk controller board, one mini disk drive , power
supply and cooling fan , motherboard with two serial I/O interfaces,
an 8-bit parallel I/O interface, twelve 100-pin edge connectors ,
chassis , and choice of wood or blue metal cover.
HRZ-1-32K-D (DOUBLE DENSITY and 32K RAM )
HRZ-1-32K-Q (QUAD CAPACITY and 32K RAM)
HRZ-1-48K-D (DOUBLE DENSITY and 48K RAM)
HRZ-1-48K-Q (QUAD CAPACITY and 48K RAM)
HRZ-1-64K-D (DOUBLE DENSITY and 64K RAM )*
HRZ-1-64K-Q (QUAD CAPACITY and 64K RAM) '
HORIZON-2-32K
Same as HORIZON-1 with two mini disk drives included.
HRZ-2-32K-D (DOUBLE DENSITY and 32K RAM)
HRZ-2-32K-Q (QUAD CAPACITY and 32K RAM)
HRZ-2-48K-D (DOUBLE DENSITY and 48K RAM )
HRZ-2-48K-Q (QUAD CAPACITY and 48K RAM)
HRZ-2-64K-D (DOUBLE DENSITY and 64K RAM )*
HRZ-2-64K-Q (QUAD CAPACITY and 64K RAM) '
• Note that in 64K HORIZON configurations, 8K of address space is reserved for the
bootstrap PROM and memory-mapped I/O.
North Star
Extended BASIC

RAM-16-A
ZPB-A
ZPB-PROM
FPB-A
MDS-A-D
MDS-A-Q
MDS-DRV-D
Horizon Computer Configurations Assembled
The HRZ-1-32K-D includes chassis , motherboard with twelve S-100 connectors,
two serial and one parallel input/output interfaces , cooling fan , power supply, Z80A
processor board (ZPB-A), complete single drive double density MICRO-DISK SYSTEM
(MDS) , 32K RAM board with parity (RAM-32-A), ~OS , Monitor, and BASIC on diskette
and ful l documentation . Specify choice of wood or blue metal cover. For assembled
systems, specify at time of order any additional RAM and/or FPB boards.
Same as HRZ-1-32K-0 except that one 16K RAM board is added.
Same as HRZ-1-32 K-0 except that one 32K RAM board is added!
Same as HRZ-1-32K-0 except that one drive is added.
Same as HRZ-1-32K-D except that one 16K RAM board and one drive are added.
Same as HRZ-1-32K-0 except that one 32K RAM board and one drive are added ."
Same as HRZ-1-32K-0 except that a quad capacity drive is supplied in place of a double
density drive.
Same as HRZ-1-32K-Q except that one 16K RAM board is added.
Same as HRZ-1-32K-Q except that one 32K RAM board is added.